
United States Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Indiana

Professional Fees Report for Calendar Year 2015
Summary of Record In Accordance With Rule 2013(b)

Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2015

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2015

$1,725.00AAA Auction Service, Inc.

$60,112.50 $262.76Adelsperger and Kleven LLP

$350.00Bercaw, William

$42,120.75 $2,463.21Boyer II, R.

$130,893.24 $14,604.59Boyer, R.

$94,813.69 $2,140.71Boyn, Gary

$96,042.37 $7,949.90Bradley, Joseph

$26,178.73 $833.73Chosnek, Edward

$94,986.60 $6,380.06DuBois, David

$158,741.64 $7,623.18Freeland, Daniel

$296,054.92 $16,334.53Gouveia, Gordon

$144,438.30 $2,017.82Haller and Colvin

$328.00Hawks, Bret

$102,807.21 $4,922.73Homann, Jacqueline

$73,882.49 $7,334.37Hoyt Fischer, Rebecca

$1,996.56Jonelis, William

$20,213.00 $605.11Jones Obenchain LLP

$86,550.01 $14,714.17Kleven, Yvette

$2,620.00Kruggel Lawton and Company, LLC

$35,990.00Laderer and Fischer PC

$5,910.20 $40.00LTS CPA Group, LLC

$47,862.43Manning and Gonzalez PC

$87,029.73 $6,157.19Manning, Kenneth

$8,143.50McMahon and Associates

$962.50McMahon, Terry

$129,849.25 $7,688.55Molnar-Boncela, Catherine

$5,750.00Penchecks, Inc.

$81,273.38 $2,998.10Ransel, J.

$92,119.85 $9,882.39Roach, Dustin

$56,698.49 $2,001.89Rothberg Logan and Warsco LLP

$182,176.28 $11,378.83Seifert, Martin



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2015

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2015

$860.00Shermoen, Jerrod

$74,557.90 $655.59Thorne Grodnik LLP

$6,410.75 $172.19Van Gilder and Trzynka PC

$11,322.50 $255.52Warrick and Boyn LLP

$111,463.83 $2,083.78Warsco, Mark

$32,890.47 $2,018.34Wright, Kimberly

$95,422.57 $7,526.76Yoon, Stacia


